Prvenstvo Srbije OPEN 2015
Novi Sad, 27/ - 29/3/2015

Event 9
3/27/2015 - 11:51

Men, 200m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 3

O ~NOULhA WN

SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa
VUCKOVIC, Luka
PAVLOVIC, Radojica
ILIC, Damjan
RADOVANOVIC, Luka
MARIC, Milos

Heat 3 of 3

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

MRDJA, Dusan
RADJENOQVIC, Aleksa
STANICKOV, Djordje
VJATCANIN, Arkadi
KOSTOVIC, Boris
STRIZAK, Dusan
STANKOVIC, Nikola

YB

97

98
99
00
00

00
02
96
84
99

98

NS
BJE
PAR
NIS
PAR
VOJ

KIK
SOM
PNS
PRO
11A
SOM
11A

2:34.97
2:25.49
2:19.95
2:22.08
2:28.76
2:47.41

2:29.98
2:23.01
1:55.30
2:20.62
2:26.14
2:38.84

O ~NOULA WN

Heat 2 of 3

POZNANOVIC, Luka
PETROVIC, David
MATIC, Djurdje
ACIN, Nikola
SENASA, Jovan
ZLATIC, Nemanja

YB

99

00
99
98
00

PRO
NS
VRA
PRO
NS
PAR

2:31.67
2:25.46
2:13.88
2:21.16
2:26.38
2:43.49

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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